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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY
QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY
QUESTION NUMBER: 	964
DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 22 MAY 2020
INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NUMBER:  17 - 2020
964.	Mrs C Phillips (DA) to ask the Minister of Social Development:
Whether she will furnish Mrs C Phillips with a list containing the (a) names of each person who registered with her department to receive food parcels in the (i) Rustenburg and (ii) Kgetlengrivier Local Municipalities and (b) dates on which the specified persons received food parcels from her department? NW1253E				


National Assembly written Reply: 964 of 2020

REPLY:

Yes.
The Attached list contains the (a) names of each person who registered with the department to receive food parcels in the (i) Rustenburg and (ii) Kgetlengrivier Local Municipalities and (b) dates on which the specified persons received food parcels 
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